P15000060621

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)				
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



000274978170

07/14/15--01019--021 **78.75

TILL MA 9:54

1 St 1/23 or 1/23 or

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: JO)YFU	L CHEER DROPS, INC.		
SOBJECT.		(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are a	n orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
☐ \$70. Filing F		■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate o Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY		PY REQUIRED
FROM	I:		e (Printed or typed)	
	3008	MANATEE AVE. WEST	Address	
	BRA	DENTON, FLORIDA 34205	Addiess	
		City	, State & Zip	
	941-	747-7800		
		•	elephone number	
	pmc	clurecpa@bellsouth.net		
		F-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report n	otification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

. D. M. C. 27	ICIA II OMOVON				
<u> 4RTICLE II PRI</u>	VCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is: 3008 MANATEE AVE., WEST BRADENTON, FLORIDA 34205		
3904 24TH AVE., WEST					
BRADENTON, FLO	PRIDA 34205	BRAD			
	POSE 1 the corporation is organized is: 2 on between medically isolated people		S, INC. is being organized to bridge and friends by way of celebrating		
	eligious and / or calendared special o				
			2215		
<u> </u>					
		<u>.,,</u>	95 F F		
			o 1		
			S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S		
IRTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of the number of the	of stock is: MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Marylin K. Stewart- Pres - C.F.O.	Name and Titl	Lindsey D. Boyd- Chairman		
The number of shares of the number of shares of the number of shares of the number of the number of shares of the number of the number of the number of shares of the number of the nu	of stock is: MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Marylin K. Stewart- Pres - C.F.O.	Name and Titl Address:	Lindsey D. Boyd- Chairman		
The number of shares of RTICLE V INIT	of stock is: MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS le: Marylin K. Stewart- Pres C.E.O.	.	בי ביים ביים ביים ביים ביים ביים ביים ב		
The number of shares of RTICLE V INIT	Marylin K. Stewart- Pres C.E.O. 8206 25th. Street East Parrish, Florida 35219 Edith M. Boyd- Treasurer / Dir	.	ELindsey D. Boyd- Chairman 3904 24th Ave. West Bradenton, Florida 35205		
The number of shares of RTICLE V INIT. Name and Tite Address Name and Tite	Marylin K. Stewart- Pres C.E.O. 8206 25th. Street East Parrish, Florida 35219 Edith M. Boyd- Treasurer / Dir	Address: Address: Name and Title	ELindsey D. Boyd- Chairman 3904 24th Ave. West Bradenton, Florida 35205		
The number of shares of RTICLE V INIT. Name and Tide Address	Marylin K. Stewart- Pres C.E.O. 8206 25th. Street East Parrish, Florida 35219 Edith M. Boyd- Treasurer / Dir.	Address:	e:		
The number of shares of RTICLE V INIT. Name and Tite Address Name and Tite	Marylin K. Stewart- Pres C.E.O. 8206 25th. Street East Parrish, Florida 35219 Edith M. Boyd- Treasurer / Dir. 3904 24th Ave. West Bradenton, Florida 34205	Address: Address: Name and Title	ELindsey D. Boyd- Chairman 3904 24th Ave. West Bradenton, Florida 35205 Steven W. Stewart-V. Pres./ Dir. 8206 25th. Street East Parrish, Florida 35219 Sam Shrieves- Director		
The number of shares of RTICLE V INIT. Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	Marylin K. Stewart- Pres C.E.O. 8206 25th. Street East Parrish, Florida 35219 Edith M. Boyd- Treasurer / Dir. 3904 24th Ave. West Bradenton, Florida 34205	Address: Name and Title Address:	ELindsey D. Boyd- Chairman 3904 24th Ave. West Bradenton, Florida 35205 Steven W. Stewart-V. Pres./ Dir. 8206 25th. Street East Parrish, Florida 35219 Sam Shrieves- Director		

Name a	ind Title:	Name and Title:	
Addre	ss	Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	e) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Paul L. McClure		
Address:	3008 Manatee Ave., West		
	Bradenton, Florida 34205		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and a	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Lindsey D. Boyd		
Address:	3904 24th. Ave., West		
	Bradenton, Florida 34205		
Effective date, if (If an effective days after the fine Note: If the date	date is listed, the date must be specific and ca	ble statutory filing requirements, this date will	
	med as registered agent to accept service of pro am familiar with and accept the appointment a:		
Hau	l I'mc Clure	July 7, 20	15
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein Department of State constitutes a third degree fo	re true. I am aware that the false information	on submitted in a
x Jon	trong Dalja	July 7, 20	15
Requ	ired Signature/Incorporator		Date